
Name : 

Simple Past Tense

Class  : 
Put  the  verb  into  the  sentence  and  write  the  correct

simple  past  tense  form!

The   cat  broke  the  vase.  1 .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Alena  _________   at  8  o'clock  this  morning.

My  fami ly  _________  dinner  at  a  caffe.  

The  bird   _________   above  my  house  yesterday.

Jeremy  _________   me  the  money  two  weeks  ago  .  

Ms  Susie________  to  Bank  last  week.  

Mr  Jammie  ________   us  how  to  write  a  poem.  

I  ________  an  emai l  to  my  boss.

The  girls   ________   their  popular  songs.  

Andi   _________  my  bag  to  the  classroom.  

write teach bring

catchwake

go

flyhave

sing

lend
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Chinese New Year
Word Search
Circle words in the puzzle below
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lunar
festival
firework

tiger
dragon
holiday

lion
dance
luck

lantern
red

envelope
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